
Säästöpankkikisat 18.6.2019, tulokset: 

 

T3 40m: 

1. Taimela Eevi, 11.7 

2. Säippä Ellie, 12.4 

3. Saneri Stella, 16.1 

4. Sillanpää Kaisla, 16.2 

4.   Juote Anneli, 16.2 

6. Tuomala Vilhelmiina, 17.5 

7. Pelto-Lampola Lyyli, 18.8 

8. Heinäsmäki Tytti, 19.8 

9. Vikstedt Hilla, 20.1 

10. Haapsaari Saimi, 22.6 

11. Niskanen Matilda, 25.4 

12. Korvenpää Saara, 29.0 

13. Virtanen Inka, 31.7 

14. Halla-aho Iida, 33.7 

15. Anttila Hilda, 55.6 

 

 

P3 40m 

1. Vikstedt Akseli, 12.3 

2. Talonen Toivo, 14.4 

3. Honkonen Veeti, 15.0 

4. Anttila Eetu, 15.9 

5. Laaksonen Lenni, 17.0 

5.  Nieminen Vili, 17.0 

7. Nummila Jimi, 21.0 

8. Hurmerinta Atte, 30.6 

9. Vilajoki Veeti, 41.3 

 

 

T4 40m 

1. Haapsaari Aino, 9.9 

2. Korvenoja Emmi, 10.2 

3. Lindberg Elviira, 10.7 

4. Kaunisharju Taika, 11.1 

4.  Raitanen Josefiina, 11.1 



6. Korvenpää Kerttu, 11.3 

7. Jalava Iisa, 11.7 

8. Virtanen Senni, 12.0 

9. Toivonen Minttu, 12.2 

10. Penttinen Saara, 12.5 

11. Nieminen Viivi, 13.7 

12. Kukkola Adalmiina, 16.3 

13. Virtanen Vilja, 16.8 

Juote Iiris, - 

 

P4 40m 

1. Hovila Altti, 9.8 

2. Hietala Jesper, 10.1 

3. Suutela Milo, 11.7 

4. Rantanen Oliver, 12.2 

5. Ryhtä Arttu, 12.4 

 

T5 40m 

1. Anttila Iida, 8.5 

2. Aakula Matilda, 9.1 

3. Jussila Julia, 9.3 

4. Niskanen Amanda, 9.9 

5. Fonsell Julia, 10.0 

5. Nurminen Lyyli, 10.0 

7. Aho Neea, 10.1 

8. Raitanen Vilhelmiina, 10.3 

9. Kaukonen Linnea, 10.5 

10. Vainio Aava, 10.7 

11. Laine Olivia, 11.1 

11. Hurmerinta Alina, 11.1 

13. Sillanpää Vilja, 11.4 

14. Häkli Reetta, 11.5 

15. Heinäsmäki Peppi, 12.0 

16. Halla-aho Elsa, 13.0 

 

 



P5 40m 

1. Virolainen Jimi, 8.5 

2. Taimela Eetu, 9.3 

3. Siimes Viljami, 9.7 

4. Säippä Jare, 10.0 

5. Kakko Aarni, 10.2 

6. Ojala Oliver, 10.3 

7. Ojala Luukas, 10.4 

8. Tuomala Viljami, 11.0 

9. Kostiander Jiri, 11.4 

10. Nieminen Joona, 12.1 

11. Mäkinen Noel, 12.4 

 

T6 40m 

1. Rantanen Ellen, 8.5 

2. Virtanen Silja, 8.6 

3. Vaha Inkeri, 9.3 

4. Aho Anna-Sofia, 9.5 

5. Pessinen Linnea, 9.9 

6. Conway Frida, 10.3 

7. Juote Aino, 11.7 

 

P6 40m 

1. Talvi Jami, 8.0 

2. Nivalinna Tuomas, 8.7 

3. Aakula Oskari, 8.8 

4. Lindberg Konsta, 8.9 

5. Ruohonen Niilo, 9.0 

5.  Ristimäki Otto, 9.0 

7. Pelto-Lampola Veikka, 9.5 

8. Elosilta Jami, 9.6 

9. Saneri Nikolas, 10.5 

10. Anttila Juuso, 10.6 

 

T7 40m 

1. Laaksonen Ruska, 8.0 

1. Virolainen Jade, 8.0 

3.  Virtanen Sofia, 8.3 



4. Pöri Emmi, 8.6 

5. Lungo Jennifer, 8.8 

5. Sorvari Hilla, 8.8 

7. Puuska Aada, 9.6 

8. Nieminen Julianna, 9.9 

 

P7 40m 

1. Talonen Väinö, 7.5 

2. Ojala Kasper, 7.8 

3. Taimela Leevi 7.9 

4. Niskanen Matias, 8.0 

5. Kaukonen Oskari, 9.7 

 

T8 40m 

1. Lundberg Emmy, 7.5 

2. Jalli Sofia, 7.6 

3. Ryhtä Aada, 8.0 

4. Ruohonen Fanni, 8.1 

4. Saneri Mikaela, 8.1 

6. Montti Melina, 8.4 

6. Taimela Iida, 8.4 

6. Anttila Ilona, 8.4 

9. Conway Tilda, 8.9 

 

P8 40m 

1. Poutiainen Elias, 7.7 

2. Hälli Unto, 7.8 

3. Kaukonen Akseli, 7.9 

4. Pessinen Elias, 8.3 

4.  Juote Severi, 8.3 

6. Ristimäki Oskari, 8.8 

 

T9 40m 

1. Kaunisharju Minja, 6.9 

2. Taimela Viivi, 8.0 



3. Kuivamäki Venla, 8.3 

 

P9 40m 

1. Talonen Niilo, 6.6 

2. Virta Luukas, 7.5 

3. Talvi Valtteri, 8.2 

 

T10 60m 

1. Talonen Henni, 9.4 

2. Nieminen Ella, 10.9 

3. Conway Ilse, 11.4 

 

P10 60m 

1. Virkki Paavo, 9.5 

2. Suutela Leevi, 11.1 

 

T11 60m 

1. Saarinen Miisa, 11.0 

2. Noki Malla, 11.9 

 

T12 60m  

1. Tuominen Sanni, 8.4 

2. Hälli Elsa 10.3 

 

T13 60m 

1. Virkki Saara, 8.6 

2. Vuola Viivi, 9.1 

 

P13 60m 

1. Hakanen Alex, 9.5 

2. Järvenpää Miiko, 10.5 

 

T6 Pallonheitto 

1. Aho Anna-Sofia, 11.25 



2. Virtanen Silja, 11.03 

3. Rantanen Ellen, 8.61 

4. Vaha Inkeri, 7.56 

5. Conway Frida, 7.53 

6. Pessinen Linnea, 4.83 

7. Juote Aino, 4.00 

 

P6 Pallonheitto 

1. Talvi Jami, 17.61 

2. Lindberg Konsta, 15.80 

3. Nivalinna Tuomas, 13.17 

4. Pelto-Lampola Veikka, 10.23 

5. Saneri Nikolas, 9.78 

6. Ruohonen Niilo, 9.40 

7. Ristimäki Otto, 8.44 

8. Elosilta Jami, 8.31 

9. Anttila Juuso, 6.23 

 

T7 Keihäs 

1. Virtanen Sofia, 5.70 

2. Pöri Emmi, 5.07 

3. Lungo Jennifer, 5.05 

4. Puuska Aada, 4.71 

5. Virolainen Jade, 4.34 

6. Nieminen Julianna, 3.99 

7. Laaksonen Ruska, 3.66 

8. Sorvari Hilla, 3.20 

 

P7 Keihäs 

1. Niskanen Matias, 11.94 

2. Talonen Väinö, 7.20 

3. Taimela Leevi, 6.86 

4. Ojala Kasper, 5.01 

 

T8 Pituus 

1. Lundberg Emmy, 287 

2. Conway Tilda, 242 

3. Jalli Sofia, 237 

4. Saneri Mikaela, 236 

5. Anttila Ilona, 232 

6. Taimela Iida, 216 



7. Montti Melina, 184 

8. Ryhtä Aada, 183 

9. Ruohonen Fanni, 145 

 

P8 Pituus 

1. Hälli Unto, 264 

2. Poutiainen Elias, 248 

3. Kaukonen Akseli, 246 

4. Pessinen Elias, 228 

5. Juote Severi, 213 

6. Ristimäki Oskari, 193 

 

T9 Kuula 

1. Kaunisharju Minja, 5.72 

2. Taimela Viivi, 3.89 

3. Kuivamäki Venla, 2.36 

 

P9 Kuula 

1. Talonen Niilo, 6.42 

2. Talvi Valtteri, 5.29 

 

T10 Kuula 

1. Nieminen Ella, 5.16 

2. Talonen Henni, 4.82 

3. Conway Ilse, 3.76 

 

P10 Kuula 

1. Suutela Leevi, 6.92 

2. Virkki Paavo, 5.89 

 

T11 Pituus 

1. Saarinen Miisa, 269 

2. Noki Malla, 253 

 

P11 Pituus 

1. Mäenpää Johannes, 355 



 

T12 Korkeus 

1. Tuominen Sanni, 134 

2. Hälli Elsa, 115 

 

P12 Korkeus 

1. Vuola Ville, 110 

2. Vuola Veeti, 110 

 

T13 Keihäs 

1. Vuola Viivi, 18.96 

2. Virkki Saara, 16.85 

 

P13 Keihäs 

1. Hakanen Alex, 15.42 

2. Järvenpää Miiko, 12.14 

 

 

 

 

 


